RICEVIMENTO UFFICI DI SEGRETERIA E DIRIGENZA
	⸋DS  
	⸋VICEPRESIDENZA
	⸋SEGRETERIA DIDATTICA
	⸋SEGRETERIA PERSONALE 
	⸋DSGA



	GIORNO
	FASCIA ORARIA
	NOMINATIVO
	CELL

	


Mercoledì
02/09/2020
	8.30/9.00
	
	

	
	9.00/9.30
	
	

	
	9.30/10.00
	
	

	
	10.00/10.30
	
	

	
	10.30/11.00
	
	

	
	11.00/11.30
	
	

	
	11.30/12.00
	
	

	
	12.00/12.30
	
	

	


Giovedì 
03/09/2020
	8.30/9.00
	
	

	
	9.00/9.30
	
	

	
	9.30/10.00
	
	

	
	10.00/10.30
	
	

	
	10.30/11.00
	
	

	
	11.00/11.30
	
	

	
	11.30/12.00
	
	

	
	12.00/12.30
	
	

	


venerdì
04/09/2020
	8.30/9.00
	
	

	
	9.00/9.30
	
	

	
	9.30/10.00
	
	

	
	10.00/10.30
	
	

	
	10.30/11.00
	
	

	
	11.00/11.30
	
	

	
	11.30/12.00
	
	

	
	12.00/12.30
	
	

















RICEVIMENTO UFFICI DI SEGRETERIA E DIRIGENZA
	⸋DS  
	⸋VICEPRESIDENZA
	⸋SEGRETERIA DIDATTICA
	⸋SEGRETERIA PERSONALE 
	⸋DSGA

	GIORNO
	FASCIA ORARIA
	NOMINATIVO
	CELL

	


Lunedì 
07/09/2020
	8.30/9.00
	
	

	
	9.00/9.30
	
	

	
	9.30/10.00
	
	

	
	10.00/10.30
	
	

	
	10.30/11.00
	
	

	
	11.00/11.30
	
	

	
	11.30/12.00
	
	

	
	12.00/12.30
	
	

	


Martedì 
08/09/2020
	8.30/9.00
	
	

	
	9.00/9.30
	
	

	
	9.30/10.00
	
	

	
	10.00/10.30
	
	

	
	10.30/11.00
	
	

	
	11.00/11.30
	
	

	
	11.30/12.00
	
	

	
	12.00/12.30
	
	

	


Mercoledì 
09/09/2020
	8.30/9.00
	
	

	
	9.00/9.30
	
	

	
	9.30/10.00
	
	

	
	10.00/10.30
	
	

	
	10.30/11.00
	
	

	
	11.00/11.30
	
	

	
	11.30/12.00
	
	

	
	12.00/12.30
	
	

	


Giovedì 
10/09/2020
	8.30/9.00
	
	

	
	9.00/9.30
	
	

	
	9.30/10.00
	
	

	
	10.00/10.30
	
	

	
	10.30/11.00
	
	

	
	11.00/11.30
	
	

	
	11.30/12.00
	
	

	
	12.00/12.30
	
	

	


Venerdì 
11/09/2020
	8.30/9.00
	
	

	
	9.00/9.30
	
	

	
	9.30/10.00
	
	

	
	10.00/10.30
	
	

	
	10.30/11.00
	
	

	
	11.00/11.30
	
	

	
	11.30/12.00
	
	

	
	12.00/12.30
	
	




